TOMTOM NV

TOMTOM NV
ISIN:  NL0013332471

WKN:

Prehled

31.07.2024 16:54:43

Cena

5,02 EUR

Zména © -0,59%(-0,03)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN NL0013332471
Symbol TOM2
Burza Euronext Amsterdam
Ména EUR
Sektor Software
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 620 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM

EXCHANGES INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym
objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

5,015 EUR
(350)

5,025 EUR
(92)

5,10 EUR
5,13 EUR
5,01 EUR
5,05 EUR

5,068226
EUR

77.515
392.864,00
252

318

15

51
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
31.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
30.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
29.07.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
26.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
25.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

Vsechny burzy pro TOMTOM NV

Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Vienna Stock Exchange 31.07.2024 15:30 5,04 EUR 0,00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0013332471&ID_NOTATION=12056241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0013332471&ID_NOTATION=12056241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16b238e98c81e084ba0e9cadd05d37efccb23778d335aa1d968eaa69b8504b9b&idfile=60774&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60774%2F2024-07-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ba268d00da921b6ac&time=1722525080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b313d2bb8c6159e92dc48750262dae0df78971019437f20c4685663456e48e3&idfile=60761&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60761%2F2024-07-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d7c94794d4374320&time=1722525080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e004df1f4cd6dd01b4105f0004d742fe44911a5955a85902baeebfdc3e835fe&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=03987298ce6769802&time=1722525080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=373547767395e5a187db14a02a2c7e1527ef253034aabfea5692e498a0d4090e&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5f1171facc1a15ab6&time=1722525080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15fc34875a9e0576a8f59601066d7191c202a14158e77ce7aac08d3ae9808925&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4fb098a09fbc889a3&time=1722525080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12056241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410060

TOMTOM NV

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: TOMTOM NV

CESKAS

spofitelna

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

31.07.2024
31.07.2024
01.04.2020
31.07.2024
31.07.2024

31.07.2024
31.07.2024
31.07.2024
16.07.2024
31.07.2024
31.07.2024
31.07.2024

13:00
15:25
05:55
09:08
08:59

08:01
08:01
09:20
15:30
16:54
08:10
09:08

5,075 EUR
5,00 EUR
11,10 CHF
5,13 EUR
5,059 EUR

5,09 EUR
5,085 EUR
5,06 EUR
5,50 USD
5,02 EUR
5,075 EUR
5,10 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,39
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0013332471-2024-07-31.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0013332471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12053040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12056459
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287444
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12018958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939118
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939118
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12063224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11585044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12037734

TOMTOM NV

Detaily

31.07.2024 16:54:43

Cena
5,02 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje

©  -059% (-0,03)

ISIN NL0013332471
Symbol TOM2
Burza Euronext Amsterdam
Ména EUR
Sektor Software
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 620 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM
EXCHANGES INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 5,015 EUR
(350)
Prodej (Castka) 5,025 EUR
(92)
Oteviraci cena 5,10 EUR
Max 5,13 EUR
Min 5,01 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 5,05 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 5,068226
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 77.515
Obchodovany objem 392.864,00
Pocet obchodt 252
Posledni zobchodovany 318

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m

Vykonn. (%) -20,28% -36,12% -28,67%

Vykonn. -1,29
(abs.)

Beta 1,67
Volatilita 42,05

CESKAS

spofitelna

1r 3r
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37,36 40,45
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2020 2021 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 5,10 EUR (166.418
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 5,28 EUR (326.204
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 5,97 EUR (298.282
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 6,35 EUR (299.207

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

7,79 EUR (16.02.2024
4,81 EUR (17.07.2024
8,01 EUR (31.07.2023
4,81 EUR (17.07.2024

—_— = — — — — — =
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TOMTOM NV

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

TomTOom 3

Kontakty
TOMTOM NV

De Ruijterkade 154 - 1011 AC Amsterdam
Telefon:+31-20-757-50-00
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: TOMTOM NV

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

TomTom NV is engaged in the developing of location technology including maps, navigation
software, real-time traffic information, and other services. It operates through the following
segments: Location Technology and Consumer. The Location Technology segment is
involved in the developing and selling of location based application components, such as
maps, services and navigation software to customers in different market segments. The
Consumer segment generates revenue from the sale of portable navigation devices and
mobile applications. The company was founded by Pieter Andreas Geelen, Harold Goddijn,
Corinne Daniele Goddijn-Vigreux, and Peter-Frans Pauwels in 1991 and is headquartered in

Amsterdam, the Netherlands.

Clenové predstavenstva

Harold Chairman of Managing

Goddijn Board

Alain De Member of Executive
Taeye Committee

Taco Titulaer Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Derk Johan Chairman of

Haank Supervisory Board

Gemma Member of Supervisory

Postlethwaite Board

Jack P. de Kreij Member of Supervisory
Board

Maaike C. Member of Supervisory

Schipperheijn Board

Marili't Hooft-Bolle Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Rhodin Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0013332471-2024-07-31.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0013332471
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